o Uk wWwNE

A wnN e

Pienoispistooli
N

Tarja Nevalainen
Armi Salminen

Y

Juha Toivola
Juha Salo
Risto Salmela

Y50

Erkki Loponen
Markku Rouru
Jaakko Palviainen

Ari Paékkonen
Vesa Koykka

Pekka Lammi
Y60

Ville Lotti

Tuomo Karttunen
Reijo Anttila
Hannu Honkanen

Sakun ruutimestaruuskilpailujen 8.9.2012 Tulokset

JAO
Pirko

Heltek

Salpaus
Salpaus

Salpaus
SAI
Keuda
Keuda
Keuda

SAl

Keuda
YSAO
SAl
Salpaus

88
53

92
79
46

88
81
77
55
33
47

82
71
85
57

86
55

91
77
79

86
72
73
47
30

70

80
78
65
68

88
50

89

68
75

89
74
69
60
27

48

78
81
71
71

88
69

94
85
68

84
76
75
59
71

28

90
83
59
76

86
80

93
72
83

88
77
64
56
56

34

86
78
74
60

86
52

90
87
63

93
74
64
70
67
55

80
78
77
73

522
359

549
468
414

528
454
422
347
284

282

496
469
431
405



NP

No gk~ whRE

pienoiskivaari makuu

N
Tarja Nevalainen

Y50

Erkki Loponen
Pekka Lammi
Jaakko Palviainen
Markku Rouru
Jyrki Lehikoinen
Vesa Koykka

Ari Paakkonen

Y60

Tuomo Karttunen
Pentti Stenholm
Ville Lotti

Reijo Anttila

JAO

Salpaus
SAl
Keuda
SAl
Keuda
Keuda
Keuda

YSAO
Keuda
Keuda
SAI

56

78
82
75
65
64
57
40

90
80
62
72

63

89
82
84
77
61
58
57

91
77
77
70

12

85
80
76
76
63
45
50

91
82
81
72

12

86
79
80
63
66
53
46

89
86
74
60

78

87
85
80
68
79
51
49

89
85
85
71

73

89
69
69
81
65
41
45

88
80
83
73

414

514
477
464
430
398
305
287

538
490
462
418



Joukkue tulokset:
Pienoispistooli

Erkki Loponen
Risto Salmela
Hannu Honkanen

Ville Lotti
Jaakko Palviainen
Ari Paakkonen

Markku Rouru
Reijo Anttila
Pekka Lammi

Pienoiskivaari makuu

Pekka Lammi
Markku Rouru
Reijo Anttila

Pentti Stenholm
Ville Lotti
Jyrki Lehikoinen

Salpaus

Keuda

SAI

SAl

Keuda

528
414
405

496
422
347

454
431
282

477
430
418

490
462
338

1347

1265

1167

1325

1290



